
 29.9mm
1.177in

 

A

A

M3 SET SCREW
LOCKS OPTIC OR BLANK

DISC IN PLACE
(INCLUDED)

21.5mm
.846in

CLEAR APERTURE

25.45mm
1.002in

BORE FOR OPTIC

 8.4mm
.331in

 

 59.6mm
2.346in

 

 14mm
.551in

 

 9.9mm
.39in

 

SECTION A-A

FILTER HOLDER

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm [INCHES]

REVDWG NO

TITLE

Edmund Optics®

 

®

 

MATERIAL 01SHEET 
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DELRIN85649

FILTER HOLDER
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